Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Microsoft®
Windows
®

Interactive Self-service Terminals
UTC-542
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-542DP-ATB0E 42.5", PCT.T/S with Intel Celeron J1900, 4GB RAM
UTC-542GP-ATB0E 42.5", PCT.T/S with Intel Pentium N4200, 4GB RAM
UTC-542GM-ATB0E 42.5", Mirror Glass with Intel Pentium N4200, 4GB RAM
1702002605 Power Cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700000596 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1830mm
1700018704 Power Cord UK BSI 2P 10A 250V 180cm 18AWG
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
ARES-12290-L202000 allMount,10x10/20x10/20x20 cm, max 60kg
UTC-542 WiFi Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-WIFI-A4E
WIFI KIT for UTC-542G
(EWM-W163, M.2, 2T2R, BT4.1, Antenna)
A. Power Switch
B. Antenna Port
C.  COM x 2